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LED-DL35, LED-DL45W

These high efficiency LED SMD POWER-LITE® Downlights
are designed for medium to high ceiling installations in
retail and public spaces.

APPLICATIONS
Domestic | Retail

Commercial

Healthcare

LED SMD COMMERICAL
DOWNLIGHT

E2362

WARRANTY

5
YEAR
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LED-DL35, LED-DL45W

These high efficiency LED SMD POWER-LITE® Downlights
are designed for medium to high ceiling installations in
retail and public spaces.

APPLICATIONS
Domestic | Retail

Commercial

Healthcare

LED SMD COMMERICAL
DOWNLIGHT

E2362

WARRANTY

5
YEAR

3

These high efficiency LED SMD POWER-LITE® 
Downlights are designed for medium to high  
ceiling installations in retail and public spaces.  
This Downlight is wattage switchable between  
20W and 25W, as well as tri-colour.

D20-25W-CC

LED SMD COMMERICAL
DOWNLIGHT



1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au

sales@nedlandsgroup.com.au

LED-DL35, LED-DL45W

These high efficiency LED SMD POWER-LITE® Downlights
are designed for medium to high ceiling installations in
retail and public spaces.

APPLICATIONS
Domestic | Retail

Commercial

Healthcare

LED SMD COMMERICAL
DOWNLIGHT
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5
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LED-DL35, LED-DL45W

These high efficiency LED SMD POWER-LITE® Downlights
are designed for medium to high ceiling installations in
retail and public spaces.

APPLICATIONS
Domestic | Retail

Commercial

Healthcare

LED SMD COMMERICAL
DOWNLIGHT

E2362

WARRANTY

5
YEAR

3

100° 
Beam Angle

IP IP54

5700K

4000K

3000K

3CCT

20W
25W

AC200-240V

White Frame 
Colour

Life Expectancy
50,000 hrs TM-21

Working Temp
-20°C to +45°C

Power Factor
>0.9

CRI
>80

Efficacy
Up to 118lm/W

LED Driver
Triac Dimmable 
Flicker Free
Connection
LED driver, lead & plug

Carton Qty
4

Wattage 
Selectatable 
20W or 25W

20W

25W

2150-2300lm

2750-2950lm D20-25W-CC

D20-25W-CC

DIMENSIONS        (mm)

D20-25W-CC
Cutout 230-260

CODESPECIFICATIONSPRODUCT



1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au

sales@nedlandsgroup.com.au

LED-DL35, LED-DL45W

These high efficiency LED SMD POWER-LITE® Downlights
are designed for medium to high ceiling installations in
retail and public spaces.

APPLICATIONS
Domestic | Retail

Commercial

Healthcare

LED SMD COMMERICAL
DOWNLIGHT
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5
YEAR
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LED-DL35, LED-DL45W

These high efficiency LED SMD POWER-LITE® Downlights
are designed for medium to high ceiling installations in
retail and public spaces.

APPLICATIONS
Domestic | Retail

Commercial

Healthcare

LED SMD COMMERICAL
DOWNLIGHT

E2362

WARRANTY

5
YEAR

3

EEVVEERRFFIINNEE  GGOONNIIOOPPHHOOTTOOMMEETTEERRSS  SSYYSSTTEEMM  TTEESSTT  RREEPPOORRTT PPaaggee  11  OOff  1133

LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT

NAME: D20-25W-CC

SPEC.: 5700K

MFR.:

TYPE: 25W

DIM.:

SUR.: 0.0415476

WEIGHT:

SERIAL No.: 

Shielding Angle: 

Test:U:230.62V I:0.1116A P:24.721W PF:0.9604 Freq:49.90Hz UTHDi:0.12% ITHDi:19.62%  KDisp:0.9795
Lamp Flux:3180.65x1 lm
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LLUUMMIINNOOUUSS  IINNTTEENNSSIITTYY  DDIISSTTRRIIBBUUTTIIOONN  DDIIAAGGRRAAMM

DATA OF LAMP PHOTOMETRIC DATA Eff: 128.66 lm/W

MODEL

NOMINAL POWER(W)

RATED VOLTAGE(V)

NOMINAL FLUX(lm)

LAMPS INSIDE

TEST VOLTAGE(V)

Imax(cd)

LOR(%)

TOTAL FLUX(lm)

CIE CLASS

  up(%)

  down(%)





S/MH(C0/180)

S/MH(C90/270)

  UP,DN(C0-180)

  UP,DN(C180-360)

CIBSE SHR NOM

CIBSE SHR MAX





D20-25W-CC 5700K

25

230

3180.65

1

230

1308

100.0

3180.7

DIRECT

0.0

100.0

1.20

1.20

0.0,49.4

0.0,50.6

1.25

1.35

CC  RRaannggee::    00  --  336600DDEEGG
CC  IInntteerrvvaall::  9900..00DDEEGG

    RRaannggee::    00  --    9900DDEEGG
    IInntteerrvvaall::    11..00DDEEGG



TTeesstt  SSppeeeedd::  HHIIGGHH TTeesstt  SSyysstteemm::EEVVEERRFFIINNEE  GGOO--22000000HH__VV11  SSYYSSTTEEMM  VV22..0000..444466
TTeemmppeerraattuurree::2255..33DDEEGG HHuummiiddiittyy::6655..00%%

TTeesstt  DDiissttaannccee::99..000000mm  [[KK==11..00000000]]OOppeerraattoorrss::
TTeesstt  DDaattee::22002244--0055--2288 RReemmaarrkkss::

EEVVEERRFFIINNEE  GGOONNIIOOPPHHOOTTOOMMEETTEERRSS  SSYYSSTTEEMM  TTEESSTT  RREEPPOORRTT PPaaggee  11  OOff  1133

LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT

NAME: D20-25W-CC

SPEC.: 4000K

MFR.:

TYPE: 25W

DIM.:

SUR.: 0.0415476

WEIGHT:

SERIAL No.: 

Shielding Angle: 

Test:U:230.63V I:0.1080A P:23.889W PF:0.9590 Freq:49.90Hz UTHDi:0.12% ITHDi:19.48%  KDisp:0.9779
Lamp Flux:3148.18x1 lm
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LLUUMMIINNOOUUSS  IINNTTEENNSSIITTYY  DDIISSTTRRIIBBUUTTIIOONN  DDIIAAGGRRAAMM

DATA OF LAMP PHOTOMETRIC DATA Eff: 131.78 lm/W

MODEL

NOMINAL POWER(W)

RATED VOLTAGE(V)

NOMINAL FLUX(lm)

LAMPS INSIDE

TEST VOLTAGE(V)

Imax(cd)

LOR(%)

TOTAL FLUX(lm)

CIE CLASS

  up(%)

  down(%)





S/MH(C0/180)

S/MH(C90/270)

  UP,DN(C0-180)

  UP,DN(C180-360)

CIBSE SHR NOM

CIBSE SHR MAX





D20-25W-CC 4000K

25

230

3148.18

1

230

1296

100.0

3148.2

DIRECT

0.0

100.0

1.20

1.20

0.0,49.4

0.0,50.6

1.25

1.35

CC  RRaannggee::    00  --  336600DDEEGG
CC  IInntteerrvvaall::  9900..00DDEEGG

    RRaannggee::    00  --    9900DDEEGG
    IInntteerrvvaall::    11..00DDEEGG



TTeesstt  SSppeeeedd::  HHIIGGHH TTeesstt  SSyysstteemm::EEVVEERRFFIINNEE  GGOO--22000000HH__VV11  SSYYSSTTEEMM  VV22..0000..444466
TTeemmppeerraattuurree::2255..33DDEEGG HHuummiiddiittyy::6655..00%%

TTeesstt  DDiissttaannccee::99..000000mm  [[KK==11..00000000]]OOppeerraattoorrss::
TTeesstt  DDaattee::22002244--0055--2288 RReemmaarrkkss::

EEVVEERRFFIINNEE  GGOONNIIOOPPHHOOTTOOMMEETTEERRSS  SSYYSSTTEEMM  TTEESSTT  RREEPPOORRTT PPaaggee  11  OOff  1133

LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT

NAME: D20-25W-CC

SPEC.: 3000K

MFR.:

TYPE: 25W

DIM.:

SUR.: 0.0415476

WEIGHT:

SERIAL No.: 

Shielding Angle: 

Test:U:230.63V I:0.1114A P:24.691W PF:0.9607 Freq:49.90Hz UTHDi:0.19% ITHDi:19.30%  KDisp:0.9792
Lamp Flux:2951.71x1 lm
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MH(m)
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
0.0 4.5 9.0

S(m)180
150
120
91.0
61.0

30.0
24.0
15.0
12.0
9.10

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

UNIT:cd
C0/180,100.4

UNIT:cd

C90/270,100.3

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):100.4 DEG

0

300

600

900

1200

1500

LLUUMMIINNOOUUSS  IINNTTEENNSSIITTYY  DDIISSTTRRIIBBUUTTIIOONN  DDIIAAGGRRAAMM

DATA OF LAMP PHOTOMETRIC DATA Eff: 119.54 lm/W

MODEL

NOMINAL POWER(W)

RATED VOLTAGE(V)

NOMINAL FLUX(lm)

LAMPS INSIDE

TEST VOLTAGE(V)

Imax(cd)

LOR(%)

TOTAL FLUX(lm)

CIE CLASS

  up(%)

  down(%)





S/MH(C0/180)

S/MH(C90/270)

  UP,DN(C0-180)

  UP,DN(C180-360)

CIBSE SHR NOM

CIBSE SHR MAX





D20-25W-CC 3000K

25

230

2951.71

1

230

1217

100.0

2951.7

DIRECT

0.0

100.0

1.20

1.20

0.0,49.4

0.0,50.6

1.25

1.35

CC  RRaannggee::    00  --  336600DDEEGG
CC  IInntteerrvvaall::  9900..00DDEEGG

    RRaannggee::    00  --    9900DDEEGG
    IInntteerrvvaall::    11..00DDEEGG



TTeesstt  SSppeeeedd::  HHIIGGHH TTeesstt  SSyysstteemm::EEVVEERRFFIINNEE  GGOO--22000000HH__VV11  SSYYSSTTEEMM  VV22..0000..444466
TTeemmppeerraattuurree::2255..33DDEEGG HHuummiiddiittyy::6655..00%%

TTeesstt  DDiissttaannccee::99..000000mm  [[KK==11..00000000]]OOppeerraattoorrss::
TTeesstt  DDaattee::22002244--0055--2288 RReemmaarrkkss::

D20-25W-CC | 3000k

D20-25W-CC | 5700k

D20-25W-CC | 4000k


